
  

 

     

BY

M-W  
8.30-18.00

T-F
8.30-21.30

SAT
9.00-21.00

SUN  
10.00-16.30

EAT &  DRINK
Evening menu

 MEAL DEAL

 

SPIADIZZA

Napoli (v)  

Cosenza (h)
 

spicy tomato sauce

Firenze
 

sunblushed tomatoes

Roma
 

wild broccoli, cherry tomato

8.00

9.00

9.65

9.65

PASTA

Lasagna Bolognese   
Mince and tasty tomato sauce, 
served with salad and bread

Canneloni Florenza (v)
 

and spinach, served with salad

Specialità
Tagliatelle alla bolognese, 
Tortellini ham and cream

 

8.75

8.25

10.50

Piacenza 
 Gorgonzola cheese, salami milano

fresh rocket  

Perugia
 Fior di latte cheese, tru�e cream 

italian mushrooms

Palermo
 Fior di latte cheese,aubergines

cherry tomatoes and fennel salami

9.00

9.50

9.50

BRUSCHET TONE 

Napoletana (v)  

Genovese (v)

Cosentina (h)
 

spicy tomato sauce

Perugina
 

sunblushed tomatoes

Palermitana (v)

Romana (v)
 

cherry tomatoes

6.95

7.25

7.25

7.45

7.25

7.45

 Weekend Deal 
 6.30 to 9.00 pm

 

   BOARDS MENUS

Medio mixed board to share between 2
     with 2 moretti or 2 small house
  wine         
  
          17.95

Grande Mixed board to share between 2 to
4 people with a free bottle of house wine
            
           25.95

MEAT BOARD

Piccolo   

Medio
Five varieties of meat

Grande
Seven varieties of meat

10.50

13.50

20.95

CHEESE BOARD

Piccolo   

Medio
Five varieties of cheese

Grande
Seven varieties of cheese

11.50

16.50

21.95

MIXED BOARD

Piccolo   
Two varieties of cheese and two varieties of meat

Medio
Two varieties of cheese and three varieties of meat

Grande
Four varieties of meat and three varieties of cheese

13.95

17.95

25.95

SAL AD or  SOUP

Caprese Salad (v)
 

tomato and balsamic glaze

Nordica Salad (v)
 

with lemon and olive oil

Mediterranea Salad (v)
 

onion and piennolo cherry tomato

Fantasia Salad
 

Perla Bianca
 

matured Parma ham

LIGHT BITES

Italian Crisps (v)  

Sicilian Green Olives (v)
A bowl of green Italian olives

Bread and Olives (v)
Toasted bread, olives, olive oil 
and fresh green pesto

Miniboard
A good taste of cheese and meat

1.85

2.95

3.95

4.75

6.95

6.50

6.95

7.25

7.25

Procidana (v) (ve) 7.50
 Grilled Tomatoes, balsamic glaze,

 wild broccoli, mushrooms

Minestra del giorno (v)
Italian soup of the day

Some of our food contains allergens. Please ask to a member of  sta�  for more information.

 

5.5

Mix di verdure (v) (ve)
Sundried tomatoes, friarelli wild broccoli, 
Grilled aubergines, mushrooms and  mixed leaves

 
7.25


