

M-W 8.30-18.00 SAT 9.00-21.00

T-F 8.30-21.30 SUN 10.00-16.30

EAT & DRINK Evening menu

MEAL DEAL		MEAT BOARD		SPIADIZZA	
Weekend Deal		Piccolo Three varieties of meat	10.50	Napoli (v) Buffalo mozzarella, basil, tomato	8.00
6.30 to 9.00 pm		Medio Five varieties of meat	13.50	Cosenza (h) Buffalo mozzarella, spicy salami, spicy tomato sauce	9.00
BOARDS MENUS  Medio mixed board to share between 2		Grande Seven varieties of meat	20.95	Firenze  Buffalo mozzarella, onion, salami,	9.65
with 2 moretti or 2 small house wine		CHEESE BOARD		sunblushed tomatoes  Roma  Buffalo mozzarella,salami,	9.65
	17.95	Piccolo Three varieties of cheese	11.50	wild broccoli, cherry tomato  Piacenza	9.00
Grande Mixed board to share between 2 to 4 people with a free bottle of house wine		Medio Five varieties of cheese	16.50	Gorgonzola cheese, salami milano fresh rocket	2.00
LIGHT BITES	25.95	Grande Seven varieties of cheese	21.95	Perugia Fior di latte cheese, truffle cream italian mushrooms	9.50
Italian Crisps (v) The famous San Carlo crisps in different flavours	1.85	MIXED BOARD		Palermo  Fior di latte cheese, aubergines	9.50
Sicilian Green Olives (v) A bowl of green Italian olives	2.95	Piccolo  Two varieties of cheese and two varieties of meat	13.95	cherry tomatoes and fennel salami	
Bread and Olives (v) Toasted bread, olives, olive oil and fresh green pesto	3.95	Medio Two varieties of cheese and three varieties of meat	17.95	PASTA	
Miniboard A good taste of cheese and meat	4.75	Grande Four varieties of meat and three varieties of cheese	25.95	Lasagna Bolognese Mince and tasty tomato sauce, served with salad and bread	8.75
SALAD or SOUP		BRUSCHETTONE		Canneloni Florenza (v)  Canneloni filled with ricotta  and spinach, served with salad	8.25
Caprese Salad (v) Buffalo mozzarella, basil, tomato and balsamic glaze	6.95	Napoletana (v) Buffalo mozzarella, basil, tomato sauce	6.95	Specialità  Tagliatelle alla bolognese,	10.50
Nordica Salad (v)  Wild rocket and parmesan flakes,	6.50	Genovese (v) Buffalo mozzarella,fresh pesto, parmesan	7.25	Tortellini ham and cream	
with lemon and olive oil	6.05	Cosentina (h)  Buffalo mozzarella, spicy salami, spicy tomato sauce	7.25		
Mediterranea Salad (v) Mixed leaves, buffalo mozzarella, onion and piennolo cherry tomato	6.95	Perugina Buffalo mozzarella, Parma ham,	7.45		
Fantasia Salad Buffalo mozzarella, tuna, sweetcorn, tomatoes and peppers stuffed with tuna	7.25	sunblushed tomatoes  Palermitana (v)  Buffalo mozzarella, aubergines, tomato sauce	7.25		
Perla Bianca Buffalo mozzarella and 24 month matured Parma ham	7.25	Romana (v) Buffalo mozzarella, rocket piennolo, cherry tomatoes	7.45		
Mix di verdure (v) (ve) Sundried tomatoes, friarelli wild broccoli, Grilled aubergines, mushrooms and mixed leaves	7.25	Procidana (v) (ve)  Grilled Tomatoes, balsamic glaze, wild broccoli, mushrooms	7.50		
Minestra del giorno (v)  Italian soup of the day	5.5				